N ,..,-..-...r\.;f OF SOLICITATION 4. QUIFICATIoN CF CTITRACT ! i

Prlv it s -
- , ‘
3 LHECYive LAt D Rk | e P all Reatas [V ra POBRCT wNO i wl tanarie
| l |
how thom hisch S0 cabt |

ASNCUTIIES By f1f 2

ceelog

i
J. S. duclear Regulatory Commission ‘
ivision of Contracts |
i

ingion, DC 20235

R et ok DOE 1 1 FACIUITY CODE | 8.
- . { - E AMENDMENT OF

———

reamb A-o; ACORESS
[ soucanon ~o.
- 1
Rennselaer Polytechnic Institute oareD (See biock 9)
s o, Office of Contracts and Grants -
.‘n::a;‘;uu. Troy. NY 12181 m:g::.s:;%oz ~NO NRC‘O3'78‘123

Codes
I._ _J DATED 9/5 78 (See biack 11)

9 Teh BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENTMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
D The sbove Aumbersd whicianon « amended as st fomh i biock 12 The MMM“Mhr«o-ﬂdoﬂmD a estended, D " no! extended.
Oferars must schnowiedge eimpt of this amendment pror 'o the hour ond cate W-mwxmm.nowhmduw-n Tethods

d " f v admant on soch copy of the offer submitted; or (¢] By seporote lefer or telegrom

Shiee. 0 it g o g s HE 1SSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND

L i AT T
whieh includes @ relecence to he seliciation and amendment aumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOW\.DG!“T‘ 19 : :::' V.!D dy submifted, such change may De made by leleg-am

DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by wrve of thi amendment rou dewre te @
or lemer, prov.ded wweh telegrom or lefer mokes to the ol 1on and this amendment, and 4 recerved prier o

(0! By wgring ond

Mm;ovoddﬂow"“-

10 ACSCUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requrred)

B&R NO. 60;-19-01-10 FIN NO. B7230 0OBLIGATE $133,000.00

11 S BLOCK APPLIES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS
18 D This Change Order i sived pursvant o
The Changes w! forth = block 12 ore mode e The obove numbered comract/order.
(L D The above Aumbered tom oct /order 1 mod fed to relect the odmmutrative ‘MX}'t .1 chon
icie

le} m T™his Supplemental Agree=ent i entersd Ao PulIvont 18 autharty of

rn » payng ofice, appropriction date, efc.) set forth i block 12

I mod.fies the obove rumoered contract s et lorth m block 12.

12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT mOOFICATION

In accordance with Appendix A, General Provisions, clause no. 3, “Limitation
of Funds", additional funds in the amount of $133,000.00 are allotted to the

contract as set forth below:

A. Estimated Cost, Obligation of Funds

2. Total funds available for payment and allotted to this contract
is hereby increased by $133,000.00 from $240,000.00 to $373,000.00.

3 It is estimated that the amount currently allotted hereby will
cover performance of this contract through September 30, 1981.

5 s
facon: o8 p'ov ded ~eren oll ‘ermy 2-4 cond nans of the document relerenced » black 8, os hereiore chonged. reman unchanged ond » kil force ana eflect

1. &
e T S E CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15 PEQUIRED 'r SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN p COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE

10 $:0N WIS DOCUMENT
Ta wamf OF CONTIACTOR/OWEROR RENSIBIEE! Po i a0 nisdiuld 12 D SINIES OF Ames VS ) e
rs e o / = K—O — T ——
L 04 2 'y J v K. - a4y  wry - S o e
$ 3 a%w e of perior ounor 1ed 10 wgnl " 1 (S:groture © acrng & ,
12 mawt and TiNE OF SOmER [ Tipe o peimts 11e OalE SIONED 18 NAME Of CONTFACTING OFFCER ¢ Tipe ar primt) 19 DATE SIONED
Joseph M. LoGiudice, Director Kellogg v. u L 16
s - i ol . | 231 3 o I - e P
Office of Cantrazis g Desuty O FERS 3 g T, \-=|
IC-101 US Sosefewial SE.at #5 OFNGL 1M C o tacsle

8103050 /5 F



